EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	rs the same privacy		d in this DPA	between it	and Cambridge	e Public Schools
("Originating L	LEA") which is dated	April 25, 2023	, to any o	ther LEA ("Su	ubscribing LEA")	who accepts this
General Offer	of Privacy Terms ("G	eneral Offer") thro	ugh its signatu	re below. Th	is General Offer	shall extend only
term, or sched LEA may also the Subscribin applicable priv	tections, and Provide dule of services, or to agree to change the ng LEA. The Provider vacy statutes; (2) a r three (3) years afte	any other provision data provided by may withdraw the material change in	n not addressed Subscribing LE General Offer the services a	d in this DPA. A to the Prover in the evented	The Provider an vider to suit the tof: (1) a mater stited in the or	nd the Subscribing unique needs of rial change in the
Subscribing LE info@juicer	As should send the smind.com	signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> 1	to Provider at t	he following	email address:	
JuiceMind	4					
BY:	Ryan Dehmouxed (Apr 2	5, 2023 10:58 PDT)		Date:	04/25/2023	3

Printed Name: Ryan Dehmoubed Title/Position: Founder

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Cambridge Public Schools** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Mark Parsons</u> Date: <u>2024-06-18</u>

Printed Name: Mark Parsons Title: Director, Dept. of Innovation & Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Inter-Lakes School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Mark Parsons

Title: <u>Director, Dept. of Innovation & Technology</u> Address: <u>1 Laker Lane, Meredith, NH 03253</u>

Phone: 6032793958

Email: mark.parsons@interlakes.org